as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office. 

RETURN 

I have executed this judgment as follows: 

Defendant delivered on to 

a , with a certified copy of this judgment. 

UNITED STATES MARSHAL 

By 
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL 

2 7
Wally Irizarry-Sisco (1)
3:15-CR-00391-01(PAD)

Two hundred and thirty-five (235) months.

That the defendant be allowed to serve his term of imprisonment in a medical institution.

✔

✔

Sheet 3 — Supervised Release 

Judgment—Page of 

DEFENDANT: 

CASE NUMBER: 

SUPERVISED RELEASE 

Upon release from imprisonment, you will be on supervised release for a term of :